opinion of market value and an estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes.

4. Valuation and conveyancer issues

There are shared paths between the subject and neighbouring properties.  Any rights of  access/way along with
any repair and/or maintenance liabilities should be confirmed.

£210,000 (TWO HUNDRED AND TEN THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on  information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

£120,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

The reported valuation is a snapshot in time and reflects the prevailing market conditions. Against  a backdrop of
changing economic circumstances and increasing interest rates, it is not possible to  predict how the market will
perform in the coming months although market conditions continue to  be stable at present.